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IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV | Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 8

Referee(s)
SIR Robin (CZE)

Goalkeepers
Team: NOR

No. Name
1 SVENDSEN Joachim

20 SAUGEN Edvardt

Team Line-ups
Team: NOR (white)

11D
27D
14 F
16 F
18 F
15D
22D
8 F
9F
23 F
2D
6 F
7F
10 F
13 F
5D
12 F
19 F
21F
24 F

FISCHER Magnus
LESUND Erlend
KARTERUD Jorgen
SOBERG Markus
NIELSEN Simen

LINE-UPS

SAT 14 APR 2012

NOR - JPN

START TIME 15:30

Linesmen

RAMING Stanislav (RUS) , TVRDON Jozef (SVK)

Team: JPN

25 SATO Yuichiro
20 SASAKI Akira

Team: JPN (black)

3D
5D
13 F
17 F
24 F

NORSTEBO Mattias
NOTENG Markus +A
MEDBY Endre +C
BAAR Mathias
SALSTEN Eirik

7D
21D
11 F
18 F
23 F

LYNGSET Tallak +A
PEDERSEN Markus
HENRIKSEN Mats
NILSEN Magnus
LOKEN Jonas

8D
9D
6 F
15F
16 F

SIMONSEN Christer
OVERGAARD Ole Petter
KLEM Espen
TOLLEFSEN Carl
ANDERSSON Carl

4D
10D
2F
12 F
14 F

Head Coach: JONSSON Robert

HASHIMOTO Jun
YOKOYAMA Yoshiya +C
HITOSATO Shigeki
SUZUKI Kento

YASUDA Shohei

No. Name

OSAWA Kakeru +A
TAKAGI Shungo
TERAO Yuri

UENO Shunsuke
HIKOSAKA Yu

AIKI Kenta
MATSUURA Hiroki
KOIZUMI Tomonari
NAKAGUCHI lkuya +A
KUDO Shosuke

MATSUKANE Kenta
SASAKI Kenshin
HIRANO Yushiroh
KANEKO Riki
KAWAMURA Kazuki

Head Coach: AKAMATSU Kazuya

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

+C

Forward No
Captain

Jersey number Pos

Position

IHM289908_54B 1.0
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